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FE 6Â° NICHELINO (0504016B)
NICHELINO - 06-10-2005 - 09-10-2005

Torneo FE 6Â° NICHELINO 0504016B

Luogo NICHELINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 06-10-2005 - 09-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30 "
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 36

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 3N Barcellona Antonino      ITA PIE TO 1471 0 0 1970 M 104313

2 3N Bellia Mario             ITA PIE TO 1425 0 0 1940 M

33 3N Berardo Umberto          ITA PIE TO 1527 0 0 1973 M 120874

16 2N Blundo Michele           ITA PIE TO 1682 0 0 1955 M 104832

25 3N Breusa Renzo             ITA PIE CN 1596 0 0 1951 M 113210

31 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1430 0 0 1947 M 119528

5 3N Coxe Marino              ITA PIE TO 1580 0 0 1951 M 100768

11 2N Crepaldi Manuele         ITA PIE TO 1772 0 0 1975 M 104309

6 3N De Bortoli Claudio       ITA PIE TO 1400 0 0 1957 M 101997

8 1N Degrassi Sergio          ITA PIE TO 1796 0 0 1954 M 102004

15 3N Del Gaudio Massimo       ITA PIE TO 1587 0 0 1971 M 104316

30 2N Demagistri Gigi          ITA PIE TO 1644 0 0 1960 M 118539

19 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA PIE TO 1457 0 0 1948 M 108757

3 3N Figari Andrea            ITA PIE TO 1524 0 0 1983 M 100138

24 2N Finelli Carmine          ITA PIE TO 1622 0 0 1985 M 111945

14 1N Guarneri Giuseppe        ITA PIE TO 1798 0 0 1969 M 104315

26 3N La Tessa Domenico        ITA PIE TO 1520 0 0 1953 M 114858

12 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA PIE TO 1703 0 0 1970 M 104310

29 2N Macario Marco            ITA PIE TO 1689 0 0 1969 M 117141

21 2N Marello Giampiero        ITA PIE CN 1556 0 0 1945 M 109406

28 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA PIE CN 1563 0 0 1970 M 117023

20 3N Nemesio Aldo             ITA PIE TO 1489 0 0 1952 M 108791

4 2N Petrini Alberto          ITA PIE TO 1732 0 0 1964 M 100143

22 3N Piazza Giacomo           ITA PIE TO 1513 0 0 1938 M 109764

27 2N Picarella Marco          ITA PIE TO 1706 0 0 1975 M 116777

23 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA PIE TO 1406 0 0 1977 M 110508

34 3N Rivella Stefano          ITA PIE AT 1573 0 0 1982 M 122527

32 2N Rosso Emanuele           ITA PIE TO 1772 0 0 1969 M 120872

1 2N Rupo Claudio             ITA PIE TO 1700 0 0 1957 M

35 3N Sattanino Andrea         ITA PIE CN 1530 0 0 1985 M 125320

9 2N Sorba Enrico             ITA PIE TO 1548 0 0 1958 M 102172

18 3N Tagliavini Marino        ITA PIE TO 1487 0 0 1943 M 105517

7 2N Toso Pietro              ITA PIE TO 1535 0 0 1940 M 102003

10 3N Vassallo Raffaele        ITA PIE TO 1472 0 0 1963 M 102178

36 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA LAZ RM 1640 0 0 1973 M 126257

17 2N Zanella Wainer           ITA PIE TO 1697 0 0 1971 M 104833
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 3N Barcellona Antonino      ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 104313

2 3N Bellia Mario             ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1940 M

33 3N Berardo Umberto          ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M 120874

16 2N Blundo Michele           ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 104832

25 3N Breusa Renzo             ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1951 M 113210

31 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1430 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1947 M 119528

5 3N Coxe Marino              ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1951 M 100768

11 2N Crepaldi Manuele         ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1975 M 104309

6 3N De Bortoli Claudio       ITA 1400 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1957 M 101997

8 1N Degrassi Sergio          ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1954 M 102004

15 3N Del Gaudio Massimo       ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1971 M 104316

30 2N Demagistri Gigi          ITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 118539

19 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1948 M 108757

3 3N Figari Andrea            ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1983 M 100138

24 2N Finelli Carmine          ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1985 M 111945

14 1N Guarneri Giuseppe        ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 104315

26 3N La Tessa Domenico        ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1953 M 114858

12 2N Lissandrello Luca        ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1970 M 104310

29 2N Macario Marco            ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M 117141

21 2N Marello Giampiero        ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1945 M 109406

28 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1970 M 117023

20 3N Nemesio Aldo             ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1952 M 108791

4 2N Petrini Alberto          ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 100143

22 3N Piazza Giacomo           ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1938 M 109764

27 2N Picarella Marco          ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1975 M 116777

23 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA 1406 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1977 M 110508

34 3N Rivella Stefano          ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1982 M 122527

32 2N Rosso Emanuele           ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1969 M 120872

1 2N Rupo Claudio             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1957 M

35 3N Sattanino Andrea         ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1985 M 125320

9 2N Sorba Enrico             ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1958 M 102172

18 3N Tagliavini Marino        ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1943 M 105517

7 2N Toso Pietro              ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1940 M 102003

10 3N Vassallo Raffaele        ITA 1472 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1963 M 102178

36 2N Verardi Gianparide       ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1973 M 126257

17 2N Zanella Wainer           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M 104833
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